

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

PPA No.9/2025

Anand Talwar Vs. University of Delhi

21.07.2025

Present : Sh. Harkaran Singh, learned counsel for the
appellant has appeared through VC

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per
directions, **put up on 29.08.2025 alongwith connected appeals.**

(READER)
21.07.2025